Subject to change without notice
          PZ12 - Linear Motion Position Sensors
• Pulling Rod Type
• Mini design for limited space
• Ø 12.9 Section, Standard 10-150 mm
• Anodised Aluminium Housing
• Long Life, High Resolution
• Excellent Repeatability
• Three mounting methods
P
Z1
2
-
Li
ne
ar
 M
ot
io
n
P
os
iti
on
 S
en
so
rs
  2
1/
04
This mini position transducer is designed for direct absolute measurement and available in stroke length up to 150 mm. The mini design is
suitable for mounting in instruments or machines with limited space. An improved technique for making a connection to the resistance track
(Double Trimming Technique) ensures the higher degrees of reliability and linearity, while multi-fingers wipers stabilize output signals, even in
the most adverse working conditions.
There are three ways of mountings to suit different applications:
• The PZ12S can the mounted by two adjustable brackets
• The PZ12A can be mounted by self-aligning ball joints
• The PZ12F can be flange mounted
Specifications
Mechanical
Typical Life Cycle > 100 x 106 cycles, > 25 x 106 m
Stroke 10 - 150 mm
Linearity up to ± 0.05 %
High Resolution Infinite
Repeatability ± 0.01 mm
Max. operating speed 5 m/s
Environmental
Housing Anodised Aluminium Housing
Operating Temperature -30... +100° C
Storage Temperature -50...+120° C
Vibration IEC 68-2-6:1982 10g
Shock IEC 68-2-29:1968 40g
Rating IP60, optional IP65
Misc Fuse Protected optional
Electrical
Current resistance ≤ 10mA
Current wiper ≤ 1 mA
Operating Force ≤ 0.5N (IP60)
≤ 5N (IP65)
Power Consumption 3W - 10W
Output Smoothness <± 0.1% against input voltage
Input Voltage 60 V max
Insulation Voltage 500V - 1min Residue < 5 µ A
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
PZ12 -  S - 100 - P - 3MSample Code:
Series Mounting type Length Rating Cable length
PZ12
S - Mounting by brackets
A - Mounting by selfaligning ball-joints
F - Mounting by flange
FS - Cable
P = Water Proof IP65
S = Standfard IP60
blank = 1 m standard cable
3M = 3 m screened cable
10 100
25 125
50 150
75
PITCH TECHNOLOGIES
Votre distributeur agréé en France
📲
 01 34 85 54 68
🌎
⌨
Mini design pour un espace limité, Section Ø 12,9, Standard 10-150 mm, Boîtier en
aluminium anodisé, Longue durée de vie, haute résolution, Excellente répétabilité,
Trois méthodes de montage
Ce mini transducteur de position est conçu pour la mesure absolue directe et
disponible en longueur de course jusqu'à 150 mm. La conception mini convient au
montage dans des instruments ou des machines avec un espace limité. Une
technique améliorée pour établir une connexion à la piste de résistance (Double
Trimming Technique) garantit des degrés plus élevés de fiabilité et de linéarité,
tandis que les essuie-glaces multi-doigts stabilisent les signaux de sortie, même
dans les conditions de travail les plus défavorables.
Il existe trois modes de montage pour s'adapter à différentes applications:
• Le PZ12S peut être monté par deux supports réglables
• Le PZ12A peut être monté par des joints à rotule auto-alignants
• Le PZ12F peut être monté sur bride
Subject to change without notice
Ixthus Instrumentation - The Stables, Williams‘ Barn
Tiffield Road -Towcester - Northants -NN12 6HP - UK
sales@ixthus.com - www.ixthus.co.uk - +44 (0) 1327 353437
Dimensions and Electrical connections
          PZ12 - Linear Motion Position Sensors
Ordering information cont.
P
Z1
2
-
Li
ne
ar
 M
ot
io
n
P
os
iti
on
 S
en
so
rs
  2
1/
04
PITCH TECHNOLOGIES
Votre distributeur agréé en France
📲
 01 34 85 54 68
🌎
⌨